19
902
23
994
1177

1134
979
32
45
16
1193

972
941
1036
945
40
38
1077
36
965

1075

1174
39
1115
924
1111
999
1199
1131
35
17
41
911
1003

Ime

Janzekovi¢ Stanko
Ali¢ Simon
Lokar Nejc
Likar Anej
Filipi¢ Elis

Vovk Samo
Mo¢nik Gregor
Ipavec Kristjan
Ferjan¢i¢ Tomaz
Marin¢ Mihael
Rozi¢ Jakob
Perme Matevz
Luzar Matej
Sorli Pavlo
Razpotnik Simon
Mani¢ Andi
Mlakar Borut
Zgave Zan
Kolenc Matej
Cufer Stanko
Leban Marko
Kocjanci¢ Primoz
De Pazzi
Pierpaolo
Primozi¢ Igor
Zgavec Milan
Sajovic Blaz
Polanc Sebastjan
Drasler Boris
Drole Simon
Benko Edi
Farkas Mitja
Andlovec Nejc
Pustovrh Niko
Bonca Rafael
Sokol Ivan

Prezelj Slavko

Leto

1976
1971
1988
1994
1977
1988
1979
1979
1972
1982
2003
1993
1993
1972
1986
1977
1974
1999
1981
1957
1963
1978

1968

1974
1969
1989
1970
1970
1965
1999
1979
1990
1967
1966
1968
1956

MOSKI

Klub

AD Zelezniki

SD Nanos Podnanos
SD Nanos Podnanos
SD Nanos Podnanos
Endorfin

AD Posocje
SD Nanos Podnanos

SD Nanos Podnanos

TSK Idrija

PD Podbrdo
KGT Papez
Endorfin

SD Vrhpolje
PGT
Hiplex Team

PGT

Knaufinsulation

KK Izvir Vipava
DLT Filipides
PD Podbrdo
SHD Resistentia
Knaufinsulation
Trma Zadlog

TD Burja Vipava
PD Podbrdo

Cas

31:35
32:25
32:49
33:26
34:09
34:26
34:38
35:52
36:21
36:38
36:48
36:48
37:19
37:30
37:33
37:35
37:47
37:53
37:59
37:59
38:09
38:23

39:28

39:29
40:39
40:54
41:24
41:26
41:27
41:54
41:58
42:02
42:31
43:59
44:44
45:36

Mesto
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23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.



1047
44

918

1094
1045
934

1170
1000

1067
11
1091
985
24

33
958
1002
997

37

1173
948
960
998

994
16
1193

40
1199
35

Feri Fabio
Vanceta Andrej
Rusjan Borut
Plahuta Luc¢ano
Hlupi¢ Matjaz
Pudgar Danilo
Vitale Lorenzo
Homec Stane
Patrizzo Fabio
Cendak Klavdijo
Bozi¢ Drago
Cufer Damijan
Andlovec Bruno
Surace Fabio
Kogovsek Stane
Nabergoj Jurij
Ivko Ljubo
Sardo¢ Ambroz
Chizzo Aldo
Tavcar Cveto
Hrovatin Darko

Senegacnik
Marjan

Lapanja Andrej
Vrhunc JoZe
Rescic Igor
Kete Ivo

Ime

Likar Anej
Rozi¢ Jakob
Perme Matevz
Luzar Matej
Zgave Zan
Benko Edi
Andlovec Nejc

1961
1982
1975
1959
1974
1952
1966
1959
1973
1968
1951
1967
1965
1959
1956
1955
1957
1973
1955
1952
1957

1961

1973
1948
1952
1957

A - mlaj§i €lani (1990 - 2003)

Leto

1994
2003
1993
1993
1999
1999
1990

Gromap
WOO - DEN

TD Burja Vipava
CUS Trieste

SD Poljane
Atletica Buja
PGT

TD Burja Vipava
GEO BAL

Artstone

Burja Vipava

GEO BAL

SD Nanos Podnanos

Burja Vipava
Pulse Performance

PD Podbrdo
PGT

SD 3Sport
PGT

Klub

SD Nanos Podnanos

TSK Idrija

45:56
46:04
46:13
46:32
46:47
46:55
46:57
47:15
47:24
47:47
48:41
48:41
49:34
49:42
50:12
51:58
52:00
52:26
52:49
53:52
53:56

1:00:02

1:00:35
1:03:14
1:04:26
1:10:00

éas

33:26
36:48
36:48
37:19
37:53
41:54
42:02

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

38.

59.
60.
61.
62.

Mesto
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941
1115

19
1177
1134
979
45
1036
38
965
1131
44

902
32
972
945
1174
39
924
1111

1170
33
1173

Ime

Lokar Nejc
Vovk Samo
Razpotnik Simon

Sajovic Blaz

C - starejsi Clani (1976 - 1982)

Ime

Janzekovi¢ Stanko
Filipi¢ Elis
Mocnik Gregor
Ipavec Kristjan
Marin¢ Mihael
Mani¢ Andi
Kolenc Matej
Kocjan¢i¢ Primoz
Farka§ Mitja
Vanceta Andrej

D - mlajSi veterani (1969 - 1975)

Ime

Ali¢ Simon
Ferjanci¢ Tomaz
Sorli Pavlo
Mlakar Borut
Primozi¢ Igor
Zgavec Milan
Polanc Sebastjan
DraSler Boris
Rusjan Borut
Hlupi¢ Matjaz
Patrizzo Fabio
Sardo¢ Ambroz

Lapanja Andre;j

B - ¢lani (1983 - 1989)

Leto

1988
1988
1986
1989

Leto

1976
1977
1979
1979
1982
1977
1981
1978
1979
1982

Leto

1971
1972
1972
1974
1974
1969
1970
1970
1975
1974
1973
1973
1973

Klub

SD Nanos Podnanos

KGT Papez

Klub

AD Zelezniki
Endorfin
AD Posocje

SD Nanos Podnanos

Endorfin
SD Vrhpolje

SHD Resistentia

Klub

SD Nanos Podnanos
SD Nanos Podnanos
PD Podbrdo
Knaufinsulation

KK Izvir Vipava
DLT Filipides
Gromap

Atletica Buja

PD Podbrdo

Cas
32:49
34:26

37:33
40:54

Cas

31:35
34:09
34:38
35:52
36:38
37:35
37:59
38:23
41:58
46:04

Cas

32:25
36:21
37:30
37:47
39:29
40:39
41:24
41:26
46:13
46:47
47:24
52:26
1:00:35

Mesto
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36
1075

999
17
41
911
1045
1000
1067
11

St.
1077
1003
1047
918
934
1091
985
24

958
997

37

998

Ime

Leban Marko

De Pazzi
Pierpaolo

Drole Simon
Pustovrh Niko
Bonca Rafael
Sokol Ivan
Vitale Lorenzo
Cendak Klavdijo
Cufer Damijan

Andlovec Bruno

F - starejSi veterani (1954 - 1961)

Ime

Cufer Stanko
Prezelj Slavko
Feri Fabio
Plahuta Luc¢ano
Homec Stane
Surace Fabio
Kogovsek Stane
Nabergoj Jurij
Ivko Ljubo
Chizzo Aldo
Hrovatin Darko

Senegacnik
Marjan

Kete Ivo

E - veterani (1962 - 1968)

Leto
1963
1968

1965
1967
1966
1968
1966
1968
1967
1965

Leto

1957
1956
1961
1959
1959
1959
1956
1955
1957
1955
1957

1961

1957

Klub

Hiplex Team
PGT

PD Podbrdo
Knaufinsulation
Trma Zadlog

TD Burja Vipava
CUS Trieste
PGT

TD Burja Vipava

Klub

PGT
PD Podbrdo

WOO - DEN
SD Poljane
GEO BAL
Artstone

Burja Vipava

GEO BAL
Burja Vipava

Pulse Performance

PGT

Cas
38:09
39:28

41:27
42:31
43:59
44:44
46:57
47:47
48:41
49:34

Cas

37:59
45:36
45:56
46:32
47:15
49:42
50:12
51:58
52:00
52:49
53:56

1:00:02

1:10:00

Mesto
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W

St.
1094

1002
948
960

Ime

Pudgar Danilo
Bozi¢ Drago
Tavcar Cveto
Vrhunc Joze

Rescic Igor

G - super veterani ( - 1953)

Leto

1952
1951
1952
1948
1952

Klub

TD Burja Vipava

SD Nanos Podnanos
PGT
SD 3Sport

Cas
46:55
48:41
53:52
1:03:14
1:04:26

Mesto

R R






ZENSKE

St. Ime Leto Klub Cas Mesto
977 Lemut Klementina 1981 SD Nanos Podnanos 35:22 1.
1195 Drasler Varineja 1995 TK Smarnogorska naveza 36:45 2.
22 Kreci¢ Veronika 1994 SD Nanos Podnanos 38:26 3.
34 Rosa Ana 1993 42:46 4.
26 Torkar Bozi¢ Janja 1962 SD Nanos Podnanos 44:18 5.
1026 Leban Jez Gaja 2006 AD Posocje 44:58 6.
1130 Zlogar Ivi 1967 Pulse Performance 46:36 7.
43 Vanceta Kristina 1985 47:16 8.
962 Sorli Marta 1962 PGT 47:47 9.
28 Lemut Bajec 1977 Col 50:42 10,
Melita

1150 Drasler Natasa 1973 52:30 11.
910 Merlak Nada 1950 SRD Kras 1:00:19 12
970 Mavri¢ Tina 1970 PGT 1:00:25 13.
1165 Ellero Paola 1965 Atletica Buja 1:00:51 14.

H - mlajSe ¢lanice (1994 - 2003)

St. Ime Leto Klub Cas Mesto
1195 Drasler Varineja 1995 TK Smarnogorska naveza 36:45 .

22 Kreci¢ Veronika 1994 SD Nanos Podnanos 38:26 2.

1026 Leban Jez Gaja 2006 AD Posocje 44:58

I - ¢lanice (1985 - 1993)

St. Ime Leto Klub Cas Mesto
34 Rosa Ana 1993 42:46 .
43 Vanceta Kristina 1985 47:16 2.

J - starejSe Clanice (1978 - 1984)

St. Ime Leto Klub Cas Mesto

977 Lemut Klementina 1981 SD Nanos Podnanos 35:22 1.



K - mlajSe veteranke (1971 - 1977)

St. Ime Leto Klub Cas Mesto
Lemut Bajec .
28 Melita 1977 Col 50:42 1.
1150 Drasler NataSa 1973 52:30 2.
L - veteranke (1963 - 1970)
St. Ime Leto Klub Cas Mesto
1130 Zlogar Ivi 1967 Pulse Performance 46:36 .
970 Mavric Tina 1970 PGT 1:00:25 2.
1165 Ellero Paola 1965 Atletica Buja 1:00:51
M - starejSe veteranke ( - 1962)
St. Ime Leto Klub Cas Mesto
26 Torkar Bozi¢ Janja 1962 SD Nanos Podnanos 44:18
962 Sorli Marta 1962 PGT 47:47 2.

910 Merlak Nada 1950 SRD Kras 1:00:19



27
21
13

18
30
29
31
20

27
21
13

18
30
29
31
20

FANTJE

Ime Leto Klub

Vidrih Jan 2009

Janzekovi¢ Anze 2009 AD Zelezniki
Carl Ziga 2010 TSK Idrija
Rusjan Tibor 2009 KKSE

Ogri€ Tijan 2008 TSK Idrija
Bajec Tai 2007 OS Col
Bajec Gal 2011 OS Col
Vidrih Dominik 2012 Vipava
Janzekovi¢ Filip 2011 AD Zelezniki
Uhelj Teo 2006 }?OSS g;;[;na Globoc¢nika

N - mlaj§i decki (2007 -)

Ime Leto Klub

Vidrih Jan 2009

Janzekovi¢ Anze 2009 AD Zelezniki
Carl Ziga 2010 TSK Idrija
Rusjan Tibor 2009 KKSE

Ogric Tijan 2008 TSK Idrija
Bajec Tai 2007 0S Col
Bajec Gal 2011 0S Col
Vidrih Dominik 2012 Vipava
Janzekovi¢ Filip 2011 AD Zelezniki

O - starejSi decki (2004 - 2006)

Ime Leto Klub

OS Antona Globo¢nika

Uhelj Teo 2006 Postojna

Cas

07:59
08:08
08:29
08:40
08:58
09:30
10:14
10:18
10:36

ODSTOPIL
MISICA

Cas

07:59
08:08
08:29
08:40
08:58
09:30
10:14
10:18
10:36

Cas

ODSTOPIL
MISICA

Mesto
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42
14
12
15
10

42
15
10

14
12

Ime

Gruden Anuska
Velikajne Marusa
Mikus Klara
Blaznik Naja
Rupnik Lara

Ime

Gruden Anuska
Blaznik Naja
Rupnik Lara

R - starejSe deklice (2004 - 2006)

Ime

Velikajne Marusa
Mikus Klara

Leto

2008
2006
2005
2010
2009

P - mlajSe deklice (2007 -)

Leto

2008
2010
2009

Leto

2006
2005

DEKLETA

Klub

AD Posocje
TSK Idrija
TSK Idrija
TSK Idrija
TSK Idrija

Klub

AD Posocje
TSK Idrija
TSK Idrija

Klub

TSK Idrija
TSK Idrija

Cas

08:14
11:22
11:23
11:28
12:17

Cas
08:14

11:28
12:17

éas
11:22
11:23

Mesto

R S

Mesto

Mesto



